
               Compétition interne hiver 
Du 15 Décembre 2015

50 Nage Libre Dames

SEQUEIRA Eléa 51"84

RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noëmie 34"27

PASCAL Anne-Hélène 36"08

NAÎT SIDENAS Nawal 26"25

CHENEAU Romane 51"84

50 Nages Libre Messieurs

TINON-GALERNE Maxime 28"80

CHENEAU Tom 30"09

MAROQUIN Jules 30"50

CARBON Camille 31"45

SILVAIN Raphaël 31"96

SELLIER Louis 32"25

BOILEAU Mathieu 32"82

THOMAS Axel 35"01

JACOBS Thomas 35"37

SERAICHE Ilias 39"47

MAYEN Baptiste 42"75

DURAND Matis 52"04

SEQUEIRA-DAIRE Lorenzo 56"52

MOUHSSINE Hamza 57"62

LAVAINNE Paul 57"75

GASTINEAU Titouan 1'05"98

CORMIER Maxime 1'08"12

LOBATON Horacio 1'10"12

100 4 NAGES Dames

GOMEZ Aëris 1'31"91

MICHAU Juliette 1'34"25

MANCEAU Anna 1'37"31

BARGIN Mathide 1'47"05

CHENEAU Louise 1'48"50

PAILLER Constance 1'52"26

ANSQUER Charlotte 2'04"78

100 4 Nages Messieurs

MICHAU Baptiste 1'07"35

HESRY Youenn 1'10"44

FRANCHET Matthieu 1'18"96

MAROQUIN Jules 1'26"77

JACOBS Thomas 1'28"74

THOMAS Axel 1'33"06



50 M Dos Dames

RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noëmie 38"76

TAMBOISE Alexandra 44"31

RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Clémence 44"51

SEQUEIRA Eléa 1'02"46

PAILLER Clémence 1'08"45

VENEAU Katia 1'13"78

DARCILLON Inès 1'14"08

50 M Dos Messieurs

CHENEAU Tom 37"42

SERAICHE Ilias 45"53

CHERGUI Tom 52"94

GASTINEAU Titouan 1'04"21

MANCEAU Noé 1'04"36

SEQUEIRA-DAIRE Lorenzo 1'05"72

50 M  Papillon Dames

LAVAINNE Juliette 37"68

LOBATON Amel 1'54"02

50 M  Papillon Messieurs

TINON-GALERNE Maxime 34"42

SELLIER Louis 37"42

CARBON Camille 37"46

MAROQUIN Jules 43"11

50 M Brasse Dames

RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noëmie 44"20

MOUHSSINE Nawal 45"40

MICHAU Juliette 48"34

BARGIN Audrey 50"31

CRESPIN Juliette 53"21

GOJARD Léonie 54"11

PAILLER Constance 57"65

MOUHSSINE Wydiène 1'00"34

LANGLOIS Lola 1'00"52

TETAULT Agathe 1'02"25

RANGER Lily 1'02"96

VENEAU Katia 1'04"46

CHENEAU Romane 1'04"53

MICHAU Mathide 1'05"81

COUTADEUR Marie 1'16"78

ROGER-COLENO Krystal 1'21"24

RICHARD Laura 1'28"08

RIVAULT Ambre 1'55"56

COLAS Elsa 1'58"52



QUINTIN MICHAUD Lucile 2'02"50

50 M Brasse Messieurs

MICHAU Baptiste 34"47

SILVAIN  Raphaël 38"25

BOILEAU Mathieu 40"62

MAROQUIN Jules 40"71

LEROY Nathan 48"98

ARAUJO Hugo 51"90

ESSAHEL Ilyas 56"84

JANEL Thibault 58"34

TARDIF Alexis 59"75

CHERGUI Tom 1'01"56

BAYER Raphaël 1'01"86

TETAULT Justin 1'01"89

COLAS Enzo 1'02"86

LAVAINNE Paul 1'03"70

GASTINEAU Titouan 1'04"80

MANCEAU Noé 1'07"60

COUTADEUR Hugo 1'10"66

CORMIER Maxime 1'20"00

LOBATON Horacio 1'29"65

TATAR Evren 1'39"91

GOJARD Félicien 1'51"32

SAMIR Wassil 3'08"82

50 M Nage Libre Dames

LAVAINNE Juliette 33"65

MANCEAU Anna 35"50

TAMBOISE Alexandra 35"61

GOMEZ Aëris 35"71

MOUHSSINE Nawal 36"60

LAVAINNE Marine 37"03

DARCILLON Inès 39"83

MOUHSSINE Wydiene 41"27

CHENEAU Louise 41"65

RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Clémence 41"70

GUISEMBERT Cloé 42"81

GASTINEAU Lison 42"90

ANSQUER Charlotte 43"70

BARGIN Audrey 43"81

VOITEQUE Chloé 45"06

BARGIN Mathilde 46"07

CRESPIN Juliette 47"99

GOJARD Léonie 48"71

PAILLER Clémence 56"09

LANGLOIS Lola 56"98

SAMIR Firdaousse 1'00"41

MICHAU Mathilde 1'00"44

TETAULT Agathe 1'02"16

LOBATON Amel 1'10"00



BOBART Léa 1'15"78

HASYER Hevin 1'48"62

50 M Nage Libre Messieurs

ARAUJO Hugo 39"59

ESSAHEL Ilyas 45"41

TARDIF Alexis 48"14

BAYER Raphaël 49"06

JANEL Thibault 50"94

QUIRAO Estéban 1'02"81


